
4/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:15 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

APP  0  0  1  3  3  7

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  1  1  3  1  13

Cpf  5  3  0  1  4  13

Dem  18,501  24,914  19,257  18,768  17,923  99,363

Fap  1  2  0  1  1  5

Fvp  0  4  2  2  1  9

FWP  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  32  47  28  30  23  160

I  64  88  126  150  157  585

Idf  19  14  39  25  21  118

Idp  616  557  672  671  674  3,190

Int  1,434  2,349  2,627  2,474  2,516  11,400

Lib  54  149  93  58  71  425

MOD  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  7,913  13,470  9,683  8,488  7,705  47,259

Prl  0  2  0  0  0  2

Ref  29  46  32  34  33  174

Rep  18,751  31,185  21,754  19,269  17,802  108,761

SPA  0  1  1  2  1  5

Spf  2  6  6  2  2  18

Swp  2  3  2  2  3  12

Unk  25  54  17  23  18  137

Vet  5  12  8  13  12  50

Total  47,463  72,911  54,353  50,019  46,972  271,718

District Number

Party

1



4/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:15 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Chr  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  965  543  369  139  478  691  833  350

Fap  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

Idp  18  19  12  8  35  13  12  7

Int  64  51  36  23  97  78  92  16

Lib  8  4  5  0  1  6  5  1

Npa  634  303  181  84  275  479  495  218

Ref  2  2  2  0  2  2  1  1

Rep  1,110  659  411  257  903  1,225  1,076  334

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  4  3  1  0  1  1  2  1

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,810  1,586  1,021  511  1,792  2,496  2,517  929

District Number

Party

2



9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 530  326  342  533  338  271  64  95  75  236  220

 0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  1

 7  16  9  24  22  9  3  3  1  5  13

 58  32  36  110  26  27  2  5  5  13  14

 2  2  1  0  2  1  1  2  0  1  0

 310  202  127  284  188  166  25  48  36  134  166

 0  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0

 816  584  466  998  539  449  62  98  62  314  300

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2  1  0  0  1  2  0  0  0  2  0

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,728  1,164  984  1,952  1,121  926  157  252  179  705  715



20 24 25 26 29 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 168  60  32  65  73  629  8,425

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  7

 0  0  0  0  0  1  4

 0  0  0  1  0  0  7

 5  7  1  0  9  5  263

 13  1  5  5  12  61  882

 0  0  0  1  0  4  47

 65  36  25  43  56  295  4,875

 0  0  0  0  0  1  18

 176  96  97  121  130  912  12,195

 0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  1  0  0  22

 0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 427  200  160  237  280  1,908  26,757



4/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:15 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  3  2  5

APP  4  3  7

Arp  3  0  3

Chr  10  3  13

Cpf  8  5  13

Dem  52,073  47,290  99,363

Fap  4  1  5

Fvp  6  3  9

FWP  1  0  1

Gre  90  70  160

I  211  374  585

Idf  45  73  118

Idp  1,479  1,711  3,190

Int  5,022  6,378  11,400

Lib  232  193  425

MOD  1  2  3

Npa  25,876  21,383  47,259

Prl  2  0  2

Ref  85  89  174

Rep  61,546  47,215  108,761

SPA  3  2  5

Spf  10  8  18

Swp  5  7  12

Unk  89  48  137

Vet  25  25  50

Total  146,833  124,885  271,718

District Number

Party

3



4/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:15 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  1  4

Dem  2,584  2,710  261  95  672  3,708  10,030

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  3  6  0  1  1  4  15

I  3  9  0  0  7  27  46

Idf  3  4  1  0  1  4  13

Idp  64  103  6  0  31  139  343

Int  149  232  16  2  89  428  916

Lib  10  13  0  0  4  9  36

Npa  874  1,269  107  68  358  1,483  4,159

Ref  3  2  1  0  1  4  11

Rep  2,007  2,935  346  132  768  3,068  9,256

Swp  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Unk  5  4  0  0  1  4  14

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  5,705  7,296  738  298  1,933  8,880  24,850

District Number

Party

4



4/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:15 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  2  1  0  2  0  5

APP  0  1  4  0  2  0  7

Arp  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Chr  0  1  3  1  7  1  13

Cpf  0  0  6  0  7  0  13

Dem  911  20,173  34,857  1,986  41,317  119  99,363

Fap  0  1  1  0  3  0  5

Fvp  0  2  5  0  2  0  9

FWP  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  24  54  6  72  0  160

I  9  144  300  11  120  1  585

Idf  0  38  38  2  40  0  118

Idp  23  722  1,222  69  1,152  2  3,190

Int  76  2,742  4,676  259  3,642  5  11,400

Lib  7  79  144  9  185  1  425

MOD  0  1  0  1  1  0  3

Npa  426  9,869  15,314  978  20,630  42  47,259

Prl  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Ref  2  33  64  6  69  0  174

Rep  1,082  22,699  34,378  1,678  48,837  87  108,761

SPA  0  2  1  0  2  0  5

Spf  0  6  4  0  8  0  18

Swp  0  2  5  0  5  0  12

Unk  8  14  45  0  70  0  137

Vet  1  7  29  0  13  0  50

Total  2,549  56,562  91,153  5,006  116,190  258  271,718

District Number

Party

5



4/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:15 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  1  3  1  5

APP  3  4  0  7

Arp  0  2  1  3

Chr  3  7  3  13

Cpf  2  11  0  13

Dem  33,836  59,060  6,467  99,363

Fap  1  3  1  5

Fvp  3  6  0  9

FWP  0  1  0  1

Gre  53  96  11  160

I  279  287  19  585

Idf  50  65  3  118

Idp  1,214  1,814  162  3,190

Int  4,439  6,571  390  11,400

Lib  144  266  15  425

MOD  2  1  0  3

Npa  15,067  29,812  2,380  47,259

Prl  0  2  0  2

Ref  60  108  6  174

Rep  30,535  72,476  5,750  108,761

SPA  1  4  0  5

Spf  5  13  0  18

Swp  4  8  0  12

Unk  39  90  8  137

Vet  20  29  1  50

Total  85,761  170,739  15,218  271,718

District Number

Party

6



4/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:15 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  750  316  1,066

I  5  1  6

Idf  1  0  1

Idp  15  9  24

Int  82  18  100

Lib  3  2  5

Npa  343  156  499

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  726  371  1,097

Spf  1  0  1

Vet  7  0  7

Total  1,934  874  2,808

District Number

Party

7



4/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:15 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

App  0  0  1  3  3  7

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  1  1  3  1  13

Cpf  5  3  0  1  4  13

Dem  18,501  24,914  19,257  18,768  17,923  99,363

Fap  1  2  0  1  1  5

Fvp  0  4  2  2  1  9

FWP  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  32  47  28  30  23  160

I  64  88  126  150  157  585

Idf  19  14  39  25  21  118

Idp  616  557  671  672  674  3,190

Int  1,434  2,349  2,627  2,474  2,516  11,400

Lib  54  149  93  58  71  425

MOD  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  7,913  13,470  9,682  8,489  7,705  47,259

Prl  0  2  0  0  0  2

Ref  29  46  32  34  33  174

Rep  18,751  31,185  21,754  19,269  17,802  108,761

SPA  0  1  1  2  1  5

Spf  2  6  6  2  2  18

Swp  2  3  2  2  3  12

Unk  25  54  17  23  18  137

Vet  5  12  8  13  12  50

Total  47,463  72,911  54,351  50,021  46,972  271,718

District Number

Party

8



4/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:15 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  2  2  5

APP  0  3  4  7

Arp  0  0  3  3

Chr  5  3  5  13

Cpf  7  5  1  13

Dem  14,534  48,926  35,903  99,363

Fap  0  1  4  5

Fvp  1  3  5  9

FWP  0  0  1  1

Gre  21  72  67  160

I  54  367  164  585

Idf  14  78  26  118

Idp  561  1,740  889  3,190

Int  1,295  6,664  3,441  11,400

Lib  56  193  176  425

MOD  1  2  0  3

Npa  6,647  22,337  18,275  47,259

Prl  0  0  2  2

Ref  30  96  48  174

Rep  15,166  50,561  43,034  108,761

SPA  1  3  1  5

Spf  3  6  9  18

Swp  3  7  2  12

Unk  18  49  70  137

Vet  5  26  19  50

Total  38,423  131,144  102,151  271,718

District Number

Party

9


